
Palliative Care Rotation - Block 1 (July 1-31, 2023) 

                                                                                       Attending: left column; Resident/trainee: right column                                                        version: June 27, 2023 

Date Wk KGH CCSEO Clinic PCU COMM Other 
Jul 4 Tue Bagg Hodyah ePR training AM 

Qureshi ePR training AM 

Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Iqbal No resident Frank Abbasi ePR training AM 

Kim ePR training AM  
 

Polle Hohertz ePR training AM  

Jul 5 Wed Bagg Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Matthews 
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Iqbal Khan 
 

Frank Abbasi  

Kim  
Polle Hohertz  

 
 

Jul 6 Thurs Bagg Hodyah 
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Mathews Matthews  Frank Abbasi  

Kim 
Polle Hohertz  

  

Jul 7 Fri Bagg Hodyah 
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Mathews Khan Frank Abbasi  

Kim 
Polle Hohertz  

  

Jul 10 Mon Iqbal Hodyah AHD PM 
Qureshi AHD PM 
Khan 
Ben Larocque Observ. 

Bagg Matthews Frank Abbasi AHD PM 

Hohertz  

Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Selbie Kim  

Jul 11 Tue Iqbal Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Khan 
Ben Larocque Observ. 

Goldie Matthews Frank Abbasi  

Hohertz  
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Selbie Kim  

Jul 12 Wed Iqbal Khan 
Ben Larocque Observ. 

Mathews Matthews Frank Abbasi  

Hohertz  
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Selbie Kim QHC clinic (JB) 
Hodyah 
 

Jul 13 Thurs Iqbal Hodyah 
Khan AHD PM 
Ben Larocque Observ. 

Kain Matthews AHD PM Frank Hohertz  
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Bagg Kim 

 

Jul 14 Fri Iqbal Hodyah 
Khan 
Ben Larocque Observ. 

Goldie Matthews Frank Hohertz  
Madlen O'Connor clerk 

Bagg Kim 

 

Jul 17 Mon Iqbal Hodyah AHD PM 
Qureshi AHD PM 
Matthews 
Eric Meng clerk 

Goldie Khan 
 

Mathews Abbasi AHD PM 

 

Selbie Hohertz 

 

Jul 18 Tue Iqbal Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Matthews 
Eric Meng clerk 

Kain Khan 
 

Mathews Abbasi  

 
Selbie Hohertz NMD clinic (JB) 

Abbasi 

Jul 19 Wed Iqbal Hodyah 
Matthews 
Eric Meng clerk 

Kain Khan 
 

Mathews Abbasi  

 
McCarthy Hohertz QHC clinic (CG) 

Qureshi 
 



Date Wk KGH CCSEO Clinic PCU COMM  
Jul 20 Thurs Iqbal Hodyah 

Qureshi 
Matthews AHD PM 
Eric Meng clerk 

Goldie Khan AHD PM 
 

Mathews Abbasi  

 
McCarthy Hohertz 

 

Jul 21 Fri Iqbal Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Matthews 
Eric Meng clerk 

Kain Khan 
 

Mathews Abbasi  

 
McCarthy Hohertz 

 

Jul 24 Mon Goldie Hodyah AHD PM 
Qureshi AHD PM 
Matthews  
Hannah Silverman Observ 

Iqbal Khan 
 

Kain Abbasi AHD PM 
Eric Meng clerk 

 

McCarthy No resident 

 

Jul 25 Tue Goldie Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Matthews  
Hannah Silverman Observ 

Iqbal Khan Kain Abbasi  
Eric Meng clerk 

 

McCarthy Hohertz 

 

Jul 26 Wed Goldie Hodyah 
Khan 
Hannah Silverman Observ 

Bagg Matthews Kain Abbasi  
Eric Meng clerk 

 

McCarthy Hohertz QHC clinic (MI) 
Qureshi 
 

Jul 27 Thurs Goldie Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Khan AHD PM 
Hannah Silverman Observ 

Bagg Matthews AHD PM Kain Abbasi  
Eric Meng clerk 

 

Selbie Hohertz 

 

Jul 28 Fri Goldie Hodyah 
Qureshi 
Khan 
Hannah Silverman Observ 

McCarthy Matthews Kain Abbasi  
Eric Meng clerk 

 

Selbie No resident 

 

Jul 31 Mon Welihinda Hodyah AHD PM 
Qureshi AHD PM 
Khan 
Ally Soule clerk 

Mathews Matthews McCarthy Abbasi AHD PM 

 
Bagg No resident 

 

 

Resident - KGH/CCSEO Stream: Resident - PCU/COMM Stream: 
Ghufran Hodyah (PM Fellow pager 650-8745) – AHD Mon PM Alina Abbasi (PMY3 pager 650-8729) – vacation Jul 13-15; AHD Mon PM 
Fahad Qureshi (PMY3 pager 650-5748) – Away: Jul 6-7, 12-16; AHD Mon PM Jeremy Hohertz (FMY2 pager 536-7792) – Away: Jul 24, 28 & 31 
Amani Khan (IMY1 pager 650-3733) – Away: Jul 4&6; AHD Thurs PM Woo Kim (FMY2 pager 650-0273) with palliative care July 1-14 
Priscilla Matthews (IMY1 pager 650-3965) – Away: Jul 4&7; AHD Thurs PM  
Clerk: Student - Rotating Summer Observerships 2023 
Madlen O'Connor (Jul 4-16) – KGH Jul 4-7; PCU Jul 10-14 Ben Larocque (Jul 10-14) - KGH 
Eric Meng (Jul 17-30) – KGH Jul 17-21; PCU Jul 24-28 Hannah Silverman (Jul 24-28) - KGH 
Ally Soule (Jul 31-Aug 13) – KGH Jul 31-Aug 4; PCU Aug 8-11  

 
 

 


